
CONTRIBUTING SUPPORTING PRESENTING TITLE
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Press Release Announcement & Recap

MailMax Announcement & Recap

Chamber Directory Event Recap

Social Media Postings - Thank you Post

Member Only E-News (2 Months)

Website Event Page (12 months)

Second Place AD - Chamber Friday Email 

Sponsor Spotlight on Chamber Socials

Moody-on-the-Market Banner Ad (2 Months) 

RA
D

IO

Live Radio Mentions 

Radio Advertisement Mentions

Live Interview Guest Invite (Option) 

D
A

Y 
O

F 
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T

Event Tickets

Event Program Recognition

Table Topper Recognition

Event Slidedeck 

Sponsor Display Table (Option)

Swag on Attendee Tables (Option) 

PO
ST

First Right of Renewal

Attendee List (Option)

Premier Event Video

Value

$300

$300

$125

$50

$400

$300

$50

$500

$2,400

$650

$4,000

$1,000

$60/per

Varies

Varies

Varies

$200

$250

$2,000

$100

$250

$500 $1,000 $2,000 $4,000

Value:

Price!

Listing Listing Logo Logo

Logo Logo+ 1/4 Ad Logo + 1/2 Ad Logo + Full Ad

Logo Logo Logo Logo

Logo Logo Logo Logo

2 Tickets 5 Tickets 1 Table (10 Tickets) 2 Tables (20 Tickets)

$2,000+ $3,500+ $7,000+ $14,000+

2024 BUSINESS RECOGNITION AWARDS CEREMONY
Join the region's top executives, entrepreneurs, and rising stars for the Southwest Michigan Regional Chamber's Annual Business
Recognition Breakfast and Awards Ceremony. Through advanced promotion and recognition, sponsors of this premier event will gain
visibility among the 400+ business leaders who attend while at the same time aligning their brand with excellence throughout the
community.

E-Mail :

Phone Number :

Organization Name :

Contact :

Contributing Sponsor ($500) Presenting Sponsor ($2,000)Supporting Sponsor ($1,000) Title Sponsor ($4,000)
Guaranteed exclusivity in business category.

Sponsorship Level

Billing Information :

Expiration Date 

Billing City 

Card Number

Billing Address 

Please Invoice Me

Security Code

Billing Zip

TotalSignature Date

$
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