

## **2024 BUSINESS RECOGNITION AWARDS CEREMONY**

Join the region's top executives, entrepreneurs, and rising stars for the Southwest Michigan Regional Chamber's Annual Business Recognition Breakfast and Awards Ceremony. Through advanced promotion and recognition, sponsors of this premier event will gain visibility among the 400+ business leaders who attend while at the same time aligning their brand with excellence throughout the community.

		Value	CONTRIBUTING	SUPPORTING	PRESENTING	TITLE
PRINT	Press Release Announcement & Recap	\$300	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓
	MailMax Announcement & Recap	\$300	~	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Chamber Directory Event Recap	\$125	Listing	Listing	Logo	Logo
DIGITAL	Social Media Postings - Thank you Post	\$50	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓	✓
	Member Only E-News (2 Months)	\$400	<b>✓</b>	✓	~	<b>✓</b>
	Website Event Page (12 months)	\$300	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Second Place AD - Chamber Friday Email	\$50		✓	✓	✓
	Sponsor Spotlight on Chamber Socials	\$500			~	✓
	Moody-on-the-Market Banner Ad (2 Months)	\$2,400				✓
RADIO	Live Radio Mentions	\$650		✓	✓	✓
	Radio Advertisement Mentions	\$4,000			✓	✓
	Live Interview Guest Invite (Option)	\$1,000				✓
DAY OF EVENT	Event Tickets	\$60/per	2 Tickets	5 Tickets	1 Table (10 Tickets)	2 Tables (20 Tickets)
	Event Program Recognition	Varies	Logo	Logo+ 1/4 Ad	Logo + 1/2 Ad	Logo + Full Ad
	Table Topper Recognition	Varies	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo
	Event Slidedeck	Varies	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo
	Sponsor Display Table (Option)	\$200			✓	<b>✓</b>
	Swag on Attendee Tables (Option)	\$250			<b>✓</b>	✓
	Premier Event Video	\$2,000				~
POST	First Right of Renewal	\$100	~	✓	✓	~
	Attendee List (Option)	\$250		✓	✓	✓
		Value:	\$2,000+	\$3,500+	\$7,000+	\$14,000+
		Price!	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$4,000
Organization Name : E-Mail :						
Contact :			Phone Number :			
Sponsorship Level						
Contributing Sponsor (\$500) Supporting Sponsor (\$1,000) Presenting Sponsor (\$2,000) Title Sponsor (\$4,000)  Guaranteed exclusivity in business categor						
Billing Information : Please Invoice Me						
Card Number Expiration Date Security Code						
Billing Address			Billing	Billing City Billing Zip		<b>o</b>
Signature			Total	Total Date		